(DK)
HISTORIC ZONING (H)
INFILL HOUSING (IH)
D E S I G N  R E V I E W  R E Q U E S T
AUTHORIZATION
CORRESPONDENCE
CURRENT PROPERTY INFO
Sanders Pace Architecture

.08"
.67"
ORDER EXAMPLE
INPUT/OUTPUT
S2 P2S1 P1
PASS THROUGH (Input/Output)SINGLE (Input only)
STATIC WHITE
FIXTURE DIMENSION DETAILS
DYNAMIC WHITE
HIGH EFFICACY
In
Out
InIn In
Out
P1 P1 S1
CON24CON6
Connector 24”Connector 6”Bare Wire 36”
1
BW
CONNECTOR/WIRE IN/WIRE OUT
FINISH
Satin Black Bronze
ST BK BZ
Concealed Clip Magnetic
MOUNTING
END CAPS
3”
.7”
3.13”
.35”
.15”
1.5W/FT 3.0W/FT 4.0W/FT 5.0W/FT 6.0W/FT 7.5W/FT
LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI
FR 147 98 258 98 326 98 387 98 486 98 518 98
PR 142 98 251 98 315 98 374 98 467 98 498 98
DF 125 98 220 98 276 98 329 98 411 98 436 98
6.0HE W/FT 9.0HE W/FT
LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI
FR 645 98 973 98
PR 629 98 931 98
DF 555 98 826 98
2000K 2700K 3000K
LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI LM/FT CRI
FR 206 94 221 97 238 98
PR 200 94 212 97 227 98
DF 175 94 186 97 199 98
CC MG
FIXTURES - LINEAR
VERS-PROUD (01)
COMPLIANT
LED LENGTH (IN) : Add to nominal LED length for fixture length
.08" .08".25"
.08".25" .08".25"
Endcap#1
Endcap#2
Space to solder wire
S1  .08" + .08" + .25" = .41"
P1  .08" + .08" + 2x(.25") = .66"
Endcap#1
Endcap#2
Space to solder wire
S1  .08" + .08" + .25" = .41"
P1  .08” + .08” + 2(.25”) = .66”
LENS with LED visibility
Rev-03-10-20© 2020 Q-Tran Inc.   All rights reserved    |   155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460    |    203-367-8777    |    sales@q-tran.com    |    www.q-tran.com    |    Specification subject to change    |
FIXTURES - LINEAR
VERS-PROUD (01)
COMPLIANT
LENS: with LED visibility
FR Frosted PR Polar DF Diffused
BLACK
BLACK ANODIZED
MATTE FINISH